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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

PASSENGERS

4. Special Fares for Silver Fern Railcar Services
This section is hereby revoked and the following new section substituted:

4. Special fares for Silver Fern Railcar Services

1. (a) Fares—The following fares will be charged for travel on Silver Fern railcar services on

the North Island main trunk route:
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Wellington ... 890 1145 1530 1740 1885 2035 2290 2680 3025 3580 3745
Palmerston North .. 38 770 980 1130 1290 1570 19.90 2325 2845 30.05
Marton .. 520 735 880 1040 1320 1740 21.00 2620 27.85
Taihape . 340 490 655 930 1350 1705 2270 24.35
Waiouru .. 28 440 720 1140 1505 2075 22.35
Ohakune .. 290 570 990 1355 1925 20.90
National Park . 410 830 1195 17.60 1925
Taumarunui .. 5.55 920 14.85 16.50
Te Kuiti .. 495 1065 12.25

ilton . 715 870
(b) Class 1 War Pensioners—On presentation of the appropriate free pass Class 1 War

Pensioners (and accompanying attendants) will be entitled to travel free.

(c) Children, Eligible Beneficiaries, *Class 2 War Pensioners, Blind Persons holding concession

identity cards, and attendants accompanying blind persons:
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Wellington e .. 445 5.75 7.65 8.70 9.45 1020 1145 1340 1515 1790 18.75
Palmerston North .. 1.95 3.85 4.90 5.65 6.45 7.85 995 1165 1425 15.05
Marton 2.60 3.70 4.40 520 6.60 8.70 1050 13.10 13.95
Taihape .. 1.70 2.45 330 4.65 6.75 855 1135 12.20
Waiouru . 1.40 2.20 3.60 5.70 7.55 1040 11.20
Ohakune .. 1.45 2.85 4.95 6.80 9.65 1045
National Park ... .. 2.05 4.15 6.00 8.80 9.65
Taumarunui .. 2.80 4.60 745 8.25
Te Kuiti . 2.50 5.35 6.15
Hamilton .. 3.60 4.35

*The above fares must be paid for by applicants and are not to be debited to the Department of Social Welfare.

2. Return Journeys will be charged twice the single journey fare.

3. Children under 4 years of age in the charge of a responsible person travel free.
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